Plastio faceall & RFSIDENCE ZONE BINERT]

'ﬁe%éigg335%1%33835“%”0“ gach-Und Lab;" . ‘F h;ﬁﬂjgg ﬂ
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT WAR 4 g®

. SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET LAY ar W
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’ ‘ Portland, Maine,
7o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN GS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersighed hereby app.es for a permit to evéct the following described sign extending ‘over a public side-
walk or street in accordance-with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specificativns. L

- Loation 1208 Brackett . .| . . . Within Fire Limitst .. .. ... Dist. No. ...
Owner of building to whichi sign is to be attached .. Carl 'Terlspn25~6 Brackett S,

Naing and addre.s of owner of sign ., 13y !s Variety, 258 Bracketh St, | i

Confractor's yane and address . ... SOyne Sign Company 195 St.domn Sp, . |, . Telephione  A7R~hLigh
M’?wi‘; does c;mractor's bond expire? ... - D?f". 31? 1'9.65 - . .
Information Concerning Building stoidy lighti

- [

ng

- . 3

B

Ne stories .. .S ... Material of wall tc which sign 15 to be attached . . wood. . ...
Details of Sign and Connectiofis
Budd.ng cwner's tonsent and agreement filed with application yes . C e ey

Electric? . .. JO8........ . Vertical dimension after ercction . Hotizontal .. hien

Weight ..... .80 lbs. Will there be any hollow spacce? .. Anyrigid fame Yoz

Material of frame .. .208L8TOD 4y advertising faces .. material yes

No. rigid connections .. ... . 2. o . .- Are they fastened diréetly to frame of sign® . . ¥ea

No. thiough bolts .. ... ..., 8e. .. . . . . .. . Location, top or bottom . ...

Mo. guys .. .2 ..., material _..ﬂé% =cable 5/16~cable

Y
A-CaLe. Size B e
/FEETELEITTn 14x13% 3/16-angléiron

Miuimum cleut heiglit above sidewalk or street .. . lo"é" P

. ( ) L0 s,
' \ bys N\, e e
Stgnatuye of c. iy ) !, ’\:/ . (S S VNN .
X

. T 1
Maxit.am projection into street ... . 4

INSPECTION COPY
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CITY OF BORTLAND
“ HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Lo 256 Fracketh peR Vo,
HOUSINQ Dlv;‘sxon

Loc /i § :
Bldg  Fire Blec  Owd

Iasued Jﬂ;’ 12 1% )
’ Expires mﬁﬂn, 1‘;5&’7 - i
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e S €, (M inga
- Bosel Ul Yorraee
Cupe Fissbeliy Fadns

'Dqu\ Sir:
: On__ ¥re Y%, Yosw

at B fowshats Gpiit
Non-compliance with

~ 00 examinatian wa
Tred T end 2y
the ordinances relating to housing condi

8 rade of the premises locatgd

tions was found as detaiJod be low,
i » You are hereb
« Failure to ¢

y ordered ta correct thase
orply with this notice will
Some repairs or imp

rovements required wiil necessitate permits which a
Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other Ci ty Departments,

These must be obtained
If any additional information is desired, visit or

telephone the Housin
telephone 4.1431, extension 226. Kindly notify this offico as

re to be obtained from the
before the work is started,
g Supervisor at this Office,

soon as all corrections have been completed,

Very truly yours, '
Edward W, Colby, M.D, .
Health Director )

\

Housing Supervigor
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. HAIRE PANTING CO., poATLANS -, Lo - . R o, . . A
: » T .. . . Lot ef, Ppadbedt $revd %
: . ©f Lecw/i'S . \

. CITY OF i’ORTLAl‘:ID or et ) LG A ’ . Qldg Fire Elec Other ¥
HEALTH DEPARTMENT (e issuedggly 31, 1956 Sk
HOUSING DIVISION 7 ‘Expiregupgat X1 1046 <k

v .

tres VaP, Copocd
59 Vebuelew el
ta1lien, Mxossehusutie

Deor Sir: . . .

On Wsv 9 1458 an exeminstion ves mde of the premiaes located

at NEY, Pammtobd “Pypmo® artdond oty .
Non-complisnce with The ordinances relating ¥ housing conditiond was Tound as detailed below,

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these
defects according to specifications within the tim limits nllowed, Failure to conply with this notice will
necessitate legal action. . . .

. Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits wh}ch are to be obtained from the
Building Inspector, Mealth, Fire or other City Departments,, These must be obtained before the work is started,
T any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, .
telephone 4-1431, extension 296, kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

B . N o \}ery‘ truly yours,
S N  Edward W, Colby, M.D.
. Nealth Director . --¥—7*7

N

e e

By . -
lousing Supervisor
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To: Hou's-ink Division, Health Department:
From = - o ]

. This is to inform you, that deficiencies of which this Departwent has been . Bidg Fire
notified, have been corrected.to our satisfaction. i Lasued
3 ‘ Expires

i Loc.
" Date Loc w/i §

Remorks: " .
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(Please return to Housing Divinion of Henlth Deportment when codrrectiqns have been COMPLETED) -~




BI FORM 52
WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE
ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SI1DEWALK FROM TJR PREMISES

AT 258 Brackett Street IN PORTLAND, MAINE

;/Zn W&/’i T ol / » being the owner of the

Premises at 258 Brackett Stree’{ in Fortland, Maine hereby gives

consent to the erection of a certain 8lgn owned by Bramhal] Mkt,
projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in

application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for e permit

to cover erection of said sign;

And in consideration of the issuance of paid parmit

472, V)’V [:)f)/,f)/s"f?'M ,-49/, owner of sald premises, in event said sign

shell ceage to Bérve the purpose for which 1t was erected or shall becums.
dangerous and in event the uwner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign
or mgke it permenently safe in case the sign st1ll serves the purpose for
which it was erscted, hereby agrees for himself or itaelf, for his heirs, its
Successors, and his or its aseigns, to completely recmove said 8ign within
ten daye of notice from snid Inspector of Buildinge that sald gign ia in
such condition and of order from him to remove it,
In Witness whereof the owner of said premises hae signed this

ccnoont and agreement thies, 3nd . ,V'qiay of June ;1947

% / id 4:/ JJJ @.«-z’l«m gt ,.9//

Witness / Owner

2» é”/%@ |
@K
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QIR £ ; Ry
SIGN-OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET '

Portland, Maine Juna %5, 1947 10

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT  puymiy, 01255

To tlu, II\T.?SPECTOR:OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME,
© The.undgrsigned hereby applies for o permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side-
w:lk.’g‘ir’&tr‘gez‘ ‘irt accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

.Location, . 238-Brackett Streat

Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
' . ‘
Owhei: of building to which sign is to be attached M's. . P, Osmod

Nanie‘and address of owner of sign Bramhall Market, 258 Braclketh Street

Contractor's name and address...__Undted Neon, T4 Ern ftrees : Telephone__2-0695

e ;‘fé . . K
Wheit” déés*contractor’s bond expire?._—~_Dec, 314 ’19)4-7 2 .
Information Concerning Eil iing Z %/ ?E:;gc:@ :
130, stories___gﬁ_._..Material of wall to which sign is to be attached .. HEQ{HR&E{%E OCCUPANLY

Details of Sign and Connections
Electric? .._¥88 - V “ical dimension after erection 21 Horizontal 1! 60

Weight 85 Ibs., Will there be any hollow spaces?____¥eg Any rigid frame?_yes
Material of frame. __angle iron No. advertising faces__& —, material___Shedt metal :

No. igid connections___2 . —_Are they fastened direely to frame of sigod vou
No. through-bolts.. 210 Size ‘

0 .1 i
- — Locadon, top or bottom.. L :
No. guys 1 , material sngle iron , Size 1z 13 3/16

Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street .._ 40! 6V

Maximum projection into street it 4t gn.

Uni t(@ Neon
Signature of contracror. by3 /J N Qb“ﬁ-.qz

ORIGINAL C‘l -

Fee SL....}_'@._.'_‘
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| ;APPLICA [ON FQR PERMIT 0 %ﬁﬁr oot
Class of Building or Type of Struc!ure-!l'lli.mt-fillm!‘“_g,?@_l&~ i

Portland, Maine,_ M%lﬂmw Jé’ it iﬁ’

§
9. X

T the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS; PORTLAND, ME,

%

The undersignd kereby applies for 4 permit toserees clter vt the following buildin eyt in
wecordance with the Laws of the State'of Maine, the Building Code of tha City of Portlnd, plar‘z?‘mzd::}i’é'ciﬁgatioﬁn, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: LI
Location . 858 Browkott Sbreet Ward_.8___ Within Fire Limits?__ Y88 __piggy_
Owner’s “orebvevveris: nanie and nddrcss_ujn_ﬁ_ﬂmd..,._..maﬁm Telephone (.

Contractor’s name and addres&mlnmmm_ﬂ*almm&bﬁﬁﬂm Telephon

LI

Architect’s name and address..__

Proposed use of building___ﬂﬁn&.l&nﬁmmﬁ__-_ — —No. familjest_ &
Other buildings on same lot _nwone . N
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Materia) 20 woody; 2, stories®B B {Teat ~———Styleofroof_________ Roofing.
Last we Moke and jeneaents No. families_ 8

o -

e

—,

ey oy - e,
R

ENR A

TP &
*

L

General Description of New Work

%o chango loomtdon, o5 exbrenwy dody %o stons 18 tusmnent fieom carbor on Eravkiyh 3wt
side to oumoyr on Yaldding '

o 6" Iebownn ool Zouy B Ledly oolumns to be pas {n for adaitionay mappery.
Details of New Worik
Size, front.___ depth—________ No. stories—___Height average grade to highest point of roof.
To be erected on selid or filled Iand;. —_ earth or rock? i
Material of foundation____.cfwm._ﬂ__ ~Thickness,, top bottom
Maverial of underpinning oo Height____ Thickness :

Kind of roof - .Roof covering‘wmims_ﬁlgﬂlﬂ_m

No. of churneys —_____Material of chimneys _.

1

e ~— ——of lining —————
Kind of heat -Type of fucl..__-.,__._A._Distauce, heater to chimney_________
If oif burner, name and model

Capacity and Tocation of oil tanks

Is gas fitting involved?. Size of service.

Corner posts. ~Sills Girt or ledger board?

e e e e e Size

Material columns under girders Site Max. on conters .

Studs (outside walls and carcying partitions) 2x4-10" (3, C, Girders 08 or kavger.  Bridging in every foor and flat root
span over 8 feet, Sifls and corner posts all one picee in cross section,

Joists and rafters: st floor , 2nd

———lrd 20 e

On centers: 1st floor —— 2nd e B roof
Maximum span: Istfloor e 2nd_ P 7 S ) gbof
3§ one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? 3
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same ot s 10 be accommodated __.

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated :

Vil automabile repairing be dune other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propesed building ?
Miscellaneous

Will <bove work require removal or disturbing of any shade iree op 2 public $treetz. __ny_ }

Pians filed as part of this application? A No. sheets 2 ' i

Estimated cost $890s____ ° TFee $lald W

Will there he in charge of the atave work a person competent $o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thcvg&r' g .

arc observed? Yo ¥ ?4 Dagood

e’
. -~ ’
Signature of owuer. Mg T / '@é__ﬂwﬁ / ey g

J,g
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CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

-~

April 17, 1984

Mrs. Glenden Mancini
258 Brackett Street
Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Mrs. Muncini,

At the April 12+ h meet of the Board of Appeals,
the Board voted to table yourlappeal until May 3rd in
order to obtain additlgua formation concerning sewer

sanding the proposed laundromat.

We regret that yo Nor plan and letter was misplaced,
but I am enclosing&copl of the material which you sub-

mitted for the Board's iiféormation. The other copies will
be distributed to the Bojrd prior to May 3rd. Sewer capacity
data has bean requested firom Public Works today.

Sincerely,

Warren J. Turner
Zoning Specialist

/dmm

c¢c; Joseph E. Gray, Jr. - Dir. of Urban Development
Alexander Jaegerman - Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses - Chief of Inspections
William Goodwin - Public Works

389 CONGRESS STREET & PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 o  TELEPHONE 1207) 775.5451

TR R SIS A SO TSI A A TS




b EUGENE .S. NARTIN
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE e Chaimen

MERRILL S. SELTZER
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS D ! Sncretary
JACQUELINE COHEN
- TIMOTHY E FLAHERTY
THOMAS J. MURPHY
PAULETTE P. PARKER

258 Brackett Street MICHAEL E. 4ESTORT

March 12, 1984

Mrs. Glenden Mancini
P.0. Box 3795
Portland, ME 04104

Dear Mrs. Mancini:

A change of yd&el/permit for your change from a variety
store to a laundrépat cannot be issued because the variety
store located @ 2 R-6 Residence Zone has been closed for
more than cne ad.l You may request a use variance to allow
the laundromatitolbe installed in the vacant store. (Use
Variance - Section 14-473(b) of the Zoning Ordinance).

We updkrsfiand that you would like to exercise your appeal
rights i ik matter. Accordingly, you or your authorized
represe 3 til should come to this office in Room 315, City
Hall t le\khe appeal on forms which are available here, A

fee of)$ 0&0 shall be paid at this office at the time the

appeallig) ¥iled., If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior
to this\ 1ktter, then consider this letter as a matver of formality.

Sincerely,

%« Mgat .92‘\2‘/:1 A

qd PR 2 Warren J. Turner
SR N Zoning Specialist

s A
F R L,
TR A ¥

%

. i

WIT/kat

cc: Eugene $. Martin, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning/Urban Development
Alex Jaegerman, Chief Plannet
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services

339 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 « TELEPHONE (207 775.545: _ fiurssue:
3, e
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.O.CA. L E GROUS |,

3.0.CA T<PE OF CONSTRUCTION . .
ZONING LOCATION .. ...... .... . ... PORTLAND, MAINE - Maxrcii-6,. 1984

7o ihe CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSP. ( Tt.)is SERVICES PORTLAND MAIN

The undersigned hereby applies for a permis 1¢- erect, alter, repair, demolish move or mstal! the jollowing building, structure,
equiprent or change wse in accordunce with the Laws of the State of Mane, the Portland B 0.C. 4 Ruilding Code and Zoning
Ordirance of he City of Por:lar { with plans and specifications, if any, submuted herswith and the ‘ollowng s ecifications:
LacATioN .. 298, Brackett Strest N e Disne 01 1) 12 o
' Ovmer's nune and adives: . Glenden Mancind =.P. Q.. Bax. 373 ... ....... Tclephone .... 76170453
2. 1. see’s aume ond addres. .. .. . -+ +esee.. Telephone

Ce tractor’s name and address .. e Telephone .. .......u..
.... No.of sheets .......
. No. families ....... ..

e +«... No. families ..........
Material ........ . No.stor s . .Roofing.....oovvvvnnnn..
Otner bwldings on same Ir .

. ) ; . £0.00
Lsvoiatec contracturai rast S, e \ppeal Fees At

H(ELD INSPECTOR -Mr. ........... ase Tee
@ 775-5451

Last use . ,_,__??’{%‘?F.‘.{,S*x{@,_

ate Fee

cereeariratsnan

10TAL S
Change of use from variety store to la omat

Stamp ot Special Cerndlitions
AV epration b rrovevasry bo ret ootiiad the question ag{x al. In the event the
Eopoy i suss wed e 03 v Luie 50 complate ke est mated cost and pay
fer. o

NOYE 10 APPLICANT: Separate permitsiratequized ¥y the wnstallers and subcoriractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

<

DE’j AILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? N....\....... Is any electrical work mnvolved in this work? ............
Is connection to be made to public seveN N....N..... If not, what is proposed ior sewage? ........
Has septic tank notice been semt? ... . ... Form notice sent” ....
Height average grad: to top of plate . \,..\\J.......... Height average grade to highest pomt ol roof ...............
Size, front ...0.ohuaaadepthoa. ., L0 o.stores ........solidorfilledland?...........earthorrock?...........
Material of founcation .. .......... . Thickness, top ........ bottom ., Ludlar ...
Kindofroof ....oovovaiiveniinean cRisenerfoot. .ot oo s ROOFCOVEING o vv et vrireneivennnees vanss
No. of chimneys .......... ....... Mutenaiof chimneys ....... of lining.......... Kindofheat..........fuel.......
Framing Lumber—-Kind ............. Dressed of full size? ....... .....Cernerposts.............Sills..
Size Girder ..o, ..vvvvvvs.. . Columnsu dergirders............ ...Sizc............. Max.oncenters .......
Studs (vutside walls and carrying partit ins) 2x4-16" 0. C Bridging w1 every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: Istfloor .ooooviviniinn 20 oiiiiiin 300 Lo o 1000w,

On centers: Istfluor voooiviiiiinns 20d ciiiiinnns W3 Lo 100 Lave s

Maximum span: e 111+ SR | '+ R 1.7:) S
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? «.vvvvverrerreeereererrsrnnnrsnns height? ....ovvnia.

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ., .. ., to beaccommodated . . . , . number commercial cars to be accommodated . . . .
Will autornobile repairing be done other than minar repairs to cars abitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSFECTION—PLAN E¥AMINER .....  Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet? . ...,
ZONING: tiiiiiieniniiniininiereinenienanensen

BUILDING CODE: .. .v.uvvvaivnvivenininenenen.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competen,
Fite Dept.s ...ov wivviiiiiiiiiiieaanans ooy 10 sce that the State and City requirements pertaining theteto
Health Deptl coiviveiiiiiiiinieiiiniiiiiennn, re observed? ......,..

Others: veveeevninnanennn..

Sgnature of Applicknt .. ., 4 AR Phore § ... SR,
Type Name of above . /ZGlendan.Mancind,.. ... .......... 1®% 201 30 40

and AdOress .oovevirieeniiiieeineniiraen,

citsesscactranen

Crearerens

FIELD INSPECTOR'S CCPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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. Cityof _Portivnd BUILDING PERMITAD) me“-ﬁgﬁm Fed$110 Zone Mep #
" Plense dlll ont any part which  xpplies b J\b Proper plans must accompeny form. |, 4
B ‘Q“m;r mRona td Wehonzld fguse __Phone# 5

: - u/ke

T R J Erondtn TS e B5A-1A7

Bartlett Rdw Sorham py.., ME_ 0203F

f-,.f&;{)ﬂo - Proposad Uhes yacant lot

) Strect Frontage Provided:

Post Use: .. 3 = Fam_dwlo

e Provided Setbacks: Front
... ¥ofNewRea, Units Review Required:
w . Totul Sq. Fs, Zoning Board Approval: Yes____ No____
: Planning Board Approval: Yes No...
e B Bedrvomy ot Sizes ___ ___ —— Conditional Use: _,_____. \unanek
.. Condominive _____ __ Conversion _______ ggg:;i’ ;ng: 'g:g Yes_
danel!sh building ot lain) PRY!
——— R N j
g — Ceiling:
o 5-‘5 - —} 1. Ceiling Joists Size: s
i _— — 9, Cailing Strapping Size Spacing i
& 2.8t Backs - Front__,__,, ~Rear __ i el8) 4, Type Ceilings: : ks DRI
*v 3. Footingh Stzef +, Tnsulation Type Size sem.... 224uzeAR1 )
_ "4 Fovadation Size: —_- 5, Ceiling Height: . PO
5 Othor - Roof: -
’ \. Truss or Rafter Size — - Spat(‘_
Floor™ . » #. Sheathing Type . (- 1 iSij{,.__
1t ulla Bizer . Hille must be unchored. * Rool Caveripg Type s :
£, Girder Size: Ch{mne,,
- 8 Lally Column Spacing: _ T - 1 e e Number of Fire Places IN
4, Joifts Size: Sgacing 14" 0.C, Heating:
5. Bridging Type: __ &lve: — Type of Heaw:
6. Floor Sheathin Sr0: T Electricalt 4 .
..OuherMnteﬂ&l N - Service Entrance Size: Smioke Detector equired Vg,
" R - Plumbing:
Exterlor Wailw L 1. Approval of soil test If required Yes .. Neo,
1. Studdig Size Spacwog _ 2 No. of Tubs or Showers
: Z.N , windown | o 8. No. of Flushea
No. Dnors. e I 4, No. of Lavatories
4. HmdorSuoa Spaul®) _ .. 5. No, of Other Fixtures
5 Bractag: - s, No. Bwimming Pools:
- L8 Cornqu’osts Size _ . e ; 1. Type:
e o Innuléhv.. 'Iype o Biza » . 2.Pool Sizo:___ Squara Foatege
8, p%il&himig‘vw L SiEe_ - 3, Must conform o National Liectl‘.cnl Codo nnd Steto Law,
9, & Weathor B w3ure
A Loy mgy'%a e e = DymitReccived By Louise E. Chase o
' 11:Métal Materinls, o - ) - .
Intavior Wells: - Signanire of Applicart v MY\ Oiﬂ.u'n—a Diete _-3__;
1. Studding Size... Spacin,: . Ron Lavole .
2, Heador Sixcs, Spar(e) e CEO's Disteot *
3 }Wﬂ“ ‘s,ml/cixzng 'l‘y&od — —
4. Fire Wall u
. 5. Other Mamr'ﬁ.?. CONTINUED TO REVERSE STDE
VV\ S, m\Whm - Tax Assessor Ivory Tag - CEO
: - ¥ J’
v ; A AT
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Permit 4 City of_Portland

-~ BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee $110  zone

Please §i 1 out any part which applies to job. Prope’ plans raust aceempany farm,

o w657
T Ik

R I A st T

Lot

M.a;l#

Ouror_RoNald McDonald House

.. Prone #__

Address: _u__/.y_

LogatioN OF consTRucTIoN___ 258 Brackett St,

Crfgor R _J Grondin & sns by 858-1147
Address; 11 Bartlett Rd- Gorham Paoney  ME

04038

Est. Construction Cost____l 8,00 O_*__ Proposed Use

vacant Tot .
3-fam dwlg

Past Use: ..

Built'ing D. ions L.

# of Exisling Res, Units_ . H of New Res. Units S

———————

# Stories:

# Bed

Total Sq. Ft.
Lot Sizw

Explain Conversion

Is Proposed Usa: Seasonal ______ Condominium e Contversion ——
demolish builling

T

PERH RS .

. D s Yoo N

For Off ial Use! Only g
Suhditigon: :

- N mem_f,_m —
= -._L.« et
TR

oy

Date __3/9794

Inmde Fire Limits
Blk, Cose.
Time Limst,

Estimatad Conr 18 2 000

Zonlag:
Street Frontage Provided:
Povided Setbacks: Fromt__ __ _
Reviow Reyuired:
Zoning Boa d Approval: Yes . No___ Dete:
Planning Board Approval; Yes___No__.. Dan:
Corditional Use, Variance . Sit Plan_
Shoreland Zoning Yes_ No___ Floodpisin fes___ No
Special Exception______

mt‘}m"lfﬂ.sar%p—ﬁ—w d ——
W

Back .~ 8He__ . Siau

——

Suldivision____

e r—

v e e

Foundation:
1. Type of Soil:

2. 82t Backa - froTﬂ:’__

3. Foatings Size:

Sidefs) ___— — T

4. Foundation Siza;

6. Ovher

1. Sills Size:

2. Girdor Size;

Sills must be anchored,

8. Lally Column Spacing;
4 Joisus Size: ———
4, Bridging Type:

6. Floor & heathing Type

Size:

Spacing 1670.C,

Size:

Size;

7. Other Materdal _

Exterior Walls;
1. Studding Size

2. No. windows

3. No. Doors

4 Header Stia

5, Braciny, Yes

8. Corner Posts Siy s

7. Insulation Type

8, Sheathing Typo_

9. Siding Type

Weather Exposure

10. Musonry Maweriais

1L Metal Matertals |~

Interior Walls:
1. Swudding Size
2. Header Siz a__

LAy

e Spacing ____

3. Well Cavering Type

Spanfs)

4, Fire Wau if rogai red

B. Other Materia!s.

@J - \ V\,\MélKWhne-Tax Assessor

] 1 <. '1 P L
Colling: A 2 ix:'ﬂm.%
1. Criling Joists Size. —_— PR nos-fanlanark,
2. Ciling Strapping Siz Spacieg ... 1. '
8. Ty Col g ® o= P S
4. "nsulation Type Size s Requres fevieys
§, Ceiling Height: R i L T TP PPy a8

1. Truss or Rafter Sizo___

2. Sheathing Type

3. Roof Covering Type___
Chimneys:

Ron%

————

Type
Heating:

Tyro of eat:
Electrical: E
Service E.alrance Sire; v Smoko Deector Required Yes___ No_
Plambing:

1. Approval of eail test if required Yes No

2. No. of Tubs np Showers,
. No. of Flughes ___
4. No. of Lavatories
6. No. of Uther Fixtures __

Swimming Pools;
1. Typer_ —
2.Pool Siz»: X Sguirs Fo tage .
8. Must conforr §a Nationa! Elortrienl Code atd 3rute Lav,

Permit Received By __Louise £, Chase

) -t .
Signature of Applicant §f Sy Aeme,
Ros Lavoie

{ZONTINUED TO REVEE: 1 SIDE
Ivory Tag - CEO

e et st et

_Dag S~ 7~ _9_2

EOs Disurict

e Y (A
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PrLOT PLAN
!
FEES (Breakdown From Front) . Inspection Record
Base Fez § Type Date
Subdivision Fee § L. [
Site Plan Review Fee § ek,
Other Foes $ A—"
(Explain) L .
Late Fee $ / /
! /
COMMENTS 3 -9  Jbese &é/ﬂa%/ L~
TM. N\
AN
CERTIFICATION
I hereby certity that I ar the owner of tecord of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of recor andthat | hava baen autho
owner to make this application as has authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addttion, if a permit for wori descr
applicatlon is Issued, | certify that the code official or the codo officlal's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by such pe
reasonable hotir to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such parmit,
SIGNATURE GF APPLIANT ADDRESS PHONE NO.
RESPONSIZLZ PERSCIN IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE NO.

i
:

2
;

gl

» g v

g




CIrY OF PORTLAND, MALNE
DIVISION OF INSPECTION SERVICES

DLMOLITION CALL LIST

2.0 Coowmuns §_Dous hereby requests permissdivai to diemelIsk
ISR Boacrew T, beginning on the follswfng, dhne:_‘ﬁ\\&%

for the following work as described:

UTILITY APPROVAL . CIYY OF PORTLAND

CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY DEPARTMENT OF PARKS/IUBL.IC: WORKS
Meter Department Sewer Division

772-7411, ext, 423 . I 874-8300 Exg.~B8Li /\/k—/
Date & Name:MﬁgJ_/L}I 1 74' Date & Name}:ﬁigﬁc\\>~ —

NEW ENGLAND TELPHONE COMPANY DEPARTMENY OF PARKS/RGRLIC NURKS
Dig Safe Center Traffic Division

1-800-225-4977 w/ 874-8300 Ext. 889}

Date & Name: 422 ! Zﬁé" Date & Name et Cite, 3{8\H4-

NORTHERN UTILLTIES DEPARTMENT OF PARXS/PUT.IL WORKS
Distribution Department Forestry-Division

797-8002 Vi . 874-8300 Ext. 8820 /'
Date & Mame: L Date & Name: ,/ ;M)

PORTLARD WATER DISTRICT DEPARTMENT OF PLANNINGSTRRAR ORWZLARYIENT
John Libby Inspection Services Divisiom ‘f[ Q?

776=5961 o =97 o - (rodent/vermin/asbestos)
Date & Name: Date & Name IM'\_,_\M,‘)_MW

PUBLIC CABLE CO. (T.V.i FIRE DEPARTMENT
George Grisby Communicaticns ook W-

775-2381 : 3576
Date & Name:_@md;‘;; 3/7/?’/ -'M\ﬂ':t

. s . 'ARKS/PUBLIC WORKS
Historic Preservation Comm. .
Gary Hamilton (Sealed Drain E’ermt)

874-8300 X 8699 8822:)ﬂ2£' é

ASBESTOS NOTLYLCAT

U.S.EPA Ragion | partment of Environmental

i

o Clerk({AP. “tion
g??négggéal Building of Air Quality Control

02203 : House Station
Boston, WA attn: Catharine Claytoa-Richardsan

Tel (617) 567-3219 Augusta, ME 6’313

I have contacted all of the above utility compani: and/or .. wassary City
departments.

/
Date- ?)‘ (Y4 Signed: MC,,,\E

Jel 3/26/90 \




; : : g L T
I SEALING SEWER DRAINS CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE NG,
PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEWS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

PERMIT FEE $50:090 .. ' .
C DATE: % .

3 garibtng a2 [ATRI 15
NAME 1 DDRESS

70 pE L Y

PERMISSION 1S HEREBY GIVENTO
B 7 W L] ¢ [T & s

TO (Seal drain or close private disposal system) at

N

SAID WORK SHALL BE PROPERLY DONE AGCORDIN(S 70 Chapter 308, Plumbing Code, and Section 24-57, Sewer Use
de of the City of Portland, Maine.

Crdinance, of the Municipal Co

THE WORK IS BEING DONE BY: ALCURATE £ 2 TAUNMENTA)
% ADDRESS

. o G .- g AP
T L e

CONTRACTOR:
ADDRESS

THE FROPERTY OWNER IS
' NAME

/"7’:‘/ ot L ’ °z '/ -*%l £ Fﬂ

GEORGE A, FLAHERTY,
Director of Public Works

SKETGH OF LOCATION CF WOQRK: Late Complated

o T

T

)‘i Authorized Sewer Division Inspector

[

l Date of Seal
' BUILDING INSPECTION COPY
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_ develup the necessary birth

P Waaand
-t
\ IR =N e f
Parks & Public Works R teed s 5 * George A. Flaherty
(-:Q?;_Jl' Director
= .'_"A'“"”u o2
CITY OF PORTLAND
February 24, 1994
Jon C. Thaxter
s #tand by Me Building Committee .
P. 0. Box 3028 B
Portland, ME 04104 e

Deér Mr. Tha;xter: ~

This is to acknowledge receipt of your letter dated February 8, 1994, in
which you raquest a waiver of the disposal fees for the construction demoiition
which resuits from the demolition of two buildings in Portland located on Brackett

Street. )

Please be - 'vised that your contractor will have to obain permits and
certificatés of thewaste to ve disposed of at
Harnlin's Pit. however, the City of Portland will waive the tip fee, disposa! “ee,
for the demolition of material. Attached is an authorization to waive the fee.
This is being forwarded to you for your information.

u contact Carol Poliskey, stiet Openings Clerk, e Parks &

1 suggest yo
Public Works, in order to obtain the necessary permits.
Sincerely yours,
earge/A. Flaherty
Directdr of Parks & Public Works
GAF/sif
Attachment

pc:  Wiliiam J. Bray, Deputy Director parks/Public Works, City Engineer
- Cerol A, Poliskey, Street Openings Clerk

§5 Pertland Street Portland, Maine 041C1 ¢ 1207} 874-5493







CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

Septenber 9, 1969

Mr, Carl Terison

5 Romsdsll Road

Falmouth, Maina 04105

Dear Mr, Terisont

Subject: 258 Brackett Strest,

Inspuction on a property owned by jou at 258 Brackett Street show the fol-
lowing conditions:

1. Soil pipe from upsteirs apartment, leaking on the
{loor of new shoraga roon located in Bramhall Variety
Stora.

2, There is leakage in the utensil sink.

This creatos a hezlth hazard and mst be put in a sanitagy working condition.
We will imspeut for correction on Septenber 12, 1969,

Very truly yours,

Waltor H. Wallace
Deputy Plusbing Inspector

WiWtke
Copies to: Health Departnent

Corporution Counsel




